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ISSF Cuptavling 1. Snabbmatch

21.04.2022
Klass A

Namn

Nick Granlund
Fredrik Blomgvist
Tomas Mérn
Mikael Johansson
Rune Karlsson
Kristian Norrdahl
Samuel Fernstedt
Petter Eskills
Ralf Lindholm
Peter Hellsten
Roope Toivonen
Henrik Miren

Klass Fdrening
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283
275
262
210
226
213
210
178
202
242
201
151
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